
MENUDrinks



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

ROSE WINE

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

WHITE WINE

Fiore White Moscato

wicks estate riesling

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

pikes 'valley's end sauvignon blanc semillon

woodbrook farm sauvignon blanc 

Annais Pinot Grigio (organic) 

ara 'single estate’ pinot gris 

quilty and gransden chardonnay

chapel hill (small batch) chardonnay

South East Australia

Adelaide Hills SA

Marlborough NZ

Clare Valley SA

South East Australia 

Mudgee NSW

Marlborough NZ 

Orange NSW

Mclauren Vale SA

$9

$10

$9

$10

$8

$10

$10

$9

$11

$15

$16

$15

$16

$14

$16

$16

$15

$17

$39

$45

$42

$45

$32

$45

$45

$42

$52

marquis de pennautier Rosé

luna rosa Rosé

Languedoc France

Central Ranges NSW

$10

$9

$16

$15

$45

$42

woodbrook farm brut cuvée nv 

ii fiore prosecco doc nv

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV

South East Australia

Veneto Italy

Reims France

$8

$11

$32

$52

$99



RED WINE

Ad Hoc ‘Cruel Mistress’ Pinot Noir

Wild Oats Merlot

Robert Oatley Signature Grenache

argento 'organic’ malbec

Rymill ‘The Yearling’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Woodbrook Farm Shiraz

Pikes Los Compañeros' Shiraz Tempranillo

Four in Hand Shiraz

Great Southern WA

Mudgee NSW

McLaren Vale SA

Mendoza Argentina 

Coonawarra SA

South East Australia

Clare Valley SA

Barossa SA

$12

$10

$11

$10

$10

$8

$10

$11

$18

$16

$17

$16

$16

$14

$16

$17

$52

$45

$50

$45

$45

$32

$48

$52

fever-tree cockTAILS

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

paloma $18
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Fever-Tree Grapefruit Soda & lime

lime & yuzu soda $16
Smirnoff Vodka & lime

raspberry tonic $16
Gordon's Gin & lime

mediterranean tonic $18
Hendricks Gin & cucumber

ginger beer $16
Smirnoff Vodka, honey & lemon



COCKTAILS

camellia signature 'water lily' $20
Smirnoff vodka, strawberry, lychee, cloudy apple & cranberry juice

Aviator $21
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Alize Bleu, lime juice & cucumber 

Cosmopolitan $18
Smirnoff vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime juice

espresso martini $19
Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua & fresh espresso

lychee martini $19
Smirnoff vodka, lychee juice & lime juice

passionfruit martini $19
Smirnoff Vodka, lime juice, passionfruit & mango syrup

mojito $18
Bacardi white rum, lime & mint

Margarita $20
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, lime & sugar syrup

COCKTAIL jugs
camellia signature 'water lily' $40

Smirnoff Vodka, strawberry, lychee, cloudy apple & cranberry juice

mojito jugs $40
Classic | Strawberry | Lychee | Passionfruit

Bacardi White Rum, lime & mint

long island jug $45
Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon's Gin, Bacardi White Rum, Cointreau, Don Julio Blanco Tequila, cola & lemon juice

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

mocktails
spring sonnet $9

strawberry, lychee, cloudy apple & cranberry juice

virgin mojito $9
Classic | Strawberry | Lychee | Passionfruit

lime & mint



TAP BEER

BOTTLE BEER
heineken lager

pure blonde

Corona extra

carlton zero

coopers dark ale

coopers premium light

stone & wood pacific ale

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

Tooheys New

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Great Northern Original | super crisp

VB

brookevale union red pub soda

Balter XPA

asahi super dry

cc & dry

HARD RATED

somersby apple cider



Pre-mix spirits

COGNAC & BRANDY 
Hennessy VSop cognac

napoleon brandy

martell blue swift

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

Jack Daniels & Cola bottle

jim beam white & Cola bottle

Bundaberg rum & Cola bottle

Cruiser FLAVOURS

SMIRNOFF red ice

brookvale union passionfruit & vodka

Tequila
JOSE CUERVO especial reposado tequila

don julio blanco

casamigos reposado

VODKA
grey goose

belvedere

smirnoff red

ciroc



THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

GIN
parrot dry gin

parrot triple juniper

hendrick's

tanqueray

aviation american

gordons pink gin

gordons london dry gin

bombay gin sapphire

BOURBON
Jack daniels old no.7

Jim beam white

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey 81 proof

southern comfort

gentleman jack

bulleit



RUM
Bundaberg rum up

bacardi superior carta blanca

captain morgan original spiced

malibu coconut rum

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

WHISKEY
Canadian club

Johnnie Walker Blue label

johnnie walker black label

johnnie walker red label

chivas regal 12yo

dimple scotch 12yo

fireball cinnamon

Jameson irish

suntory the chita

talisker 10yo single malt

glenfiddich 18yo single malt

glenlivet founder’s reserve single malt

hibiki harmony

alcohol free
gordons gin alcohol free



THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

LIQUEURS
mr black coffee liqueur

Baileys irish cream

midori melon

Cointreau

frangelico

chambord

kahlua mexican

Alize bleu

parrot limoncello

pimms aperitif

akropolis ouzo



TEA & COFFEE

ICED DRINKS
Iced Coffee

chilled brewed coffee served over ice

Iced Latte
espresso combined with cold milk and served over ice

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

Flat White
espresso with steamed milk with a thin layer of foam

Latte
espresso with steamed milk and a small layer of foam

Cappuccino
espresso topped with steamed milk and a thick layer of foam, topped with chocolate powder

Long Black
espresso with hot water with a layer of crema

Mocha
espresso with steamed milk and chocolate and a thick layer of foam, topped with chocolate powder

Espresso
a strong, concentrated shot of coffee 

Ristretto
a short, concentrated shot of espresso

Piccolo
a small, strong espresso with a touch of steamed milk

Macchiato
a shot of espresso topped with a small amount of frothy milk

Hot Chocolate
rich, creamy chocolate mixed with steamed milk and a thick layer of foam, topped with chocolate powder

English Breakfast TEA
strong, full-bodied black tea

Earl Grey TEA
fragrant black tea infused with aromatic bergamot

Green TEA
light, refreshing tea made from steamed green tea leaves,

Peppermint 
refreshing herbal tea made from pure peppermint leaves

Chamomile
calming herbal tea made from chamomile flowers

EXTRAS
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Soy | Almond | Oat | Decaf

Iced Long Black
espresso poured over cold water and ice

Iced Chocolate
blend of chocolate syrup and milk, served over ice


